
Cognome Nome Data di nasc. Cl. Conc. Identif. Punti Anno Ins. Pos Ruolo

1 Nepi Elisabetta 23/12/1974 AP A013 AP90973 44 2009 2

2 Zito Gabriella 13/07/1981 NA A016 NA120754 20 2007 6 Bis

3 Cavazzi Antonella 08/11/1965 NA A017 NA42018 111 2000 9 Bis

4 Vicario Marco 18/12/1974 EE A017 PE29136 81 2007 19 Bis

5 Murano Maria 03/04/1971 EE A019 AP30273 98 2007 23 Bis

6 Franchi Marco 28/05/1973 AP A019 AP30503 87 2007 27 Bis

7 Vicennati Cinzia 21/03/1975 AP A019 SR35040 66 2007 38 Bis

8 Fragassi Letizia 22/03/1967 TE A019 AP30487 54 2005 44 Bis

9 Cavazzi Antonella 08/11/1965 NA A019 NA42018 23 2000 76 Bis

10 Orlando Federico 24/01/1977 PE A031 AN31397 28 2007 10 Bis

11 Bruni Marco 18/04/1966 AP A031 AP30607 21 2007 21 Bis

12 Faini Samuele 01/10/1973 AN A031 AN30557 17 2007 30 Bis

13 Orlando Federico 24/01/1977 PE A032 AN31397 67 2007 22 Bis

14 Bruni Marco 18/04/1966 AP A032 AP30607 47 2007 29 Bis

15 Faini Samuele 01/10/1973 AN A032 AN30557 41 2007 33 Bis

16 Vola Valerio 08/06/1973 PE A037 RE32118 61 2007 12 Bis

17 Calabrese Luca 27/07/1978 TA A038 RE35225 50 2009 4 Bis

18 Chiucchi Riccardo 11/03/1971 MC A038 MC28148 47 2007 4 Ter

19 Polidoro Pierluigi 11/10/1977 CH A038 BO49573 39 2007 6 Bis

20 Marconi Daniela 25/01/1979 AP A038 BO67010 29 2009 18 Bis
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21 Loiochile Teresa 11/01/1974 BA A038 BA64246 26 2007 24 Bis

22 Trasarti Mariagrazia 01/07/1976 TE A038 MC28165 23 2007 27 Bis

23 Gambacorta Mauro 16/05/1972 TE A038 MO39333 19 2007 33 Bis

24 Macchiagodena Lucilla 10/03/1979 CB A038 AQ29526 18 2007 36 Bis

25 Riezzo Vittorio 04/11/1978 BA A038 MI107458 15 2007 42 Bis

26 Bonifacio Marta 08/12/1968 PA A040 FO25134 37 2009 1

27 Loiochile Teresa 11/01/1974 BA A042 BA64246 106 2005 1 Ante

28 Vannicola Daniela 08/04/1978 AP A042 RM119786 84 2007 1 Bis

29 Valentino Giuseppe 24/02/1967 FG A042 FG 46049 69 2007 1 Ter

30 Schiavo Anna 23/05/1973 NA A042 NA120108 68 2007 1 Quater

31 Cavazzi Antonella 08/11/1965 NA A042 NA42018 65 2002 1 Quinque

32 Scarano Gaerardo 08/05/1977 SA A042 SA54423 60 2007 1 Sex

33 Santangelo Vincenzo 23/02/1973 CE A042 CE56790 57 2007 1 Septem

34 Nepi Lindo 31/07/1976 AP A042 AP91035 42 2009 1 Octo

35 Vacca Gianluca 03/10/1973 RM A043 PE29125 107 2007 7 Bis

36 Martucci Luisa 09/02/1979 FG A043 BO44248 95 2005 13 Bis

37 Venturi Francesca 30/08/1978 AQ A043 CH32726 94 2007 13 Ter

38 Pelini Fabio 21/06/1974 AQ A043 RM122403 56 2007 50 Bis

39 Cavaliere Silvia 27/05/1980 VI A043 AQ121887 42 2009 59 Bis

40 Cocciglia Elisa 03/05/1978 AQ A043 AQ121848 42 2009 59 Ter
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41 Romano Carla 21/05/1980 AQ A043 AQ121885 42 2009 61 Bis

42 Francesconi Mauro 16/12/1974 AQ A043 RM118897 27 2007 84 bis 

43 Di Matteo Simona 28/01/1980 PE A043 PE29003 27 2007 84 Ter

44 D'Emilio Federica 24/08/1981 TE A043 MI112879 27 2007 84 Quater

45 Vola Valerio 08/06/1973 PE A043 RE32118 23 2009 104 Bis

46 Terranova Alessandra 03/12/1974 CT A043 CT65519 21 2007 107 Bis

47 Perilli Fabrizio 23/02/1975 BA A043 BA69787 20 2007 112 Bis

48 Di Gianluca Giorgia 01/09/1980 TE A043 PG119122 18 2009 120 Bis

49 Leone Silvano 03/10/1981 AP A043 PE33964 17 2009 123 Bis

50 Di Vitantonio Alessio 05/11/1971 UD A047 AP30463 123 2007 4 Bis

51 Gambacorta Mauro 16/05/1972 TE A047 MO39333 93 2007 9 Bis

52 Di Fabrizio Antonella 30/05/1970 PE A047 RM30493 51 2000 19 Bis

53 Riezzo Vittorio 04/11/1978 BA A047 MI107458 27 2007 35 Bis

54 Loiochile Teresa 11/01/1974 BA A047 BA64246 26 2007 36 Bis

55 Chiucchi Riccardo 11/03/1971 MC A047 MC28148 23 2007 36 Ter

56 Trasarti Mariagrazia 01/07/1976 TE A047 MC28165 23 2007 36 Quater

57 Macchiagodena Lucilla 10/03/1979 CB A047 AQ29526 18 2007 44 Bis

58 Marconi Daniela 25/01/1979 AP A047 BO67010 17 2009 45 Bis

59 Loiochile Teresa 11/01/1974 BA A048 BA64246 26 2007 32 Bis

60 Cavazzi Antonella 08/11/1965 NA A048 NA42018 25 2002 34 Bis
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61 Di Fabrizio Antonella 30/05/1970 PE A048 RM30493 21 2000 40 Bis

62 Gambacorta Mauro 16/05/1972 TE A048 MO39333 19 2007 45 Bis

63 Macchiagodena Lucilla 10/03/1979 CB A048 AQ29526 18 2007 48 Bis

64 Riezzo Vittorio 04/11/1978 BA A048 MI107458 15 2007 57 Bis

65 Di Fabrizio Antonella 30/05/1970 PE A049 RM30493 123 2000 2 Bis

66 Trasarti Mariagrazia 01/07/1976 TE A049 MC28165 68 2007 11 Bis

67 Marconi Daniela 25/01/1979 AP A049 BO67010 65 2009 13 Bis

68 Macchiagodena Lucilla 10/03/1979 CB A049 AQ29526 48 2007 20 Bis

69 Riezzo Vittorio 04/11/1978 BA A049 MI107458 39 2007 28 Bis

70 Loiochile Teresa 11/01/1974 BA A049 BA64246 26 2007 29 Bis

71 Chiucchi Riccardo 11/03/1971 MC A049 MC28148 23 2007 31 Bis

72 Gambacorta Mauro 16/05/1972 TE A049 MO39333 23 2007 31 Ter

73 Perilli Fabrizio 23/02/1975 BA A050 BA69787 44 2007 30 Bis

74 Leone Silvano 03/10/1981 AP A050 PE33964 41 2009 33 Bis

75 Francesconi Mauro 16/12/1974 AQ A050 RM118897 27 2007 57 Bis

76 Di Matteo Simona 28/01/1980 PE A050 PE29003 27 2007 57 Ter

77 D'Emilio Federica 24/08/1981 TE A050 MI112879 27 2007 58 Bis

78 Martucci Luisa 09/02/1979 FG A050 BO44248 23 2005 88 Bis

79 Vacca Gianluca 03/10/1973 RM A050 PE29125 23 2007 91 Bis

80 Vola Valerio 08/06/1973 PE A050 RE32118 23 2009 91 Ter
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81 Venturi Francesca 30/08/1978 AQ A050 CH32726 22 2007 91 Quater

82 Terranova Alessandra 03/12/1974 CT A050 CT65519 21 2007 109 Bis

83 Pelini Fabio 21/06/1974 AQ A050 RM122403 20 2007 111 Bis

84 Cavaliere Silvia 27/05/1980 VI A050 AQ121887 18 2009 124 Bis

85 Di Gianluca Giorgia 01/09/1980 TE A050 PG119122 18 2009 127 Bis

86 Romano Carla 21/05/1980 AQ A050 AQ121885 18 2009 127 Ter

87 Cocciglia Elisa 03/05/1978 AQ A050 AQ121848 18 2009 127 Quater

88 Francesconi Mauro 16/12/1974 AQ A051 RM118897 99 2007 3 Bis

89 Petrecca Caterina 06/02/1975 PE A051 RM115495 81 2007 8 Bis

90 Di Matteo Simona 28/01/1980 PE A051 PE29003 77 2007 8 Ter

91 D'Emilio Federica 24/08/1981 TE A051 MI112879 69 2007 12 Bis

92 Terranova Alessandra 03/12/1974 CT A051 CT65519 69 2007 14 Bis

93 Di Gianluca Giorgia 01/09/1980 TE A051 PG119122 42 2009 23 Bis

94 Vacca Gianluca 03/10/1973 RM A051 PE29125 23 2007 53 Bis

95 Venturi Francesca 30/08/1978 AQ A051 CH32726 22 2007 53 Ter

96 Di Matteo Simona 28/01/1980 PE A052 PE29003 25 2007 38 Bis

97 Alsazia Loredana 02/12/1976 PA A057 PA71595 51 2007 1 Ante

98 Cornelio Anna 23/08/1978 CE A057 CE57225 49 2007 1 Bis

99 Bonifacio Marta 08/12/1968 PA A057 FO25134 47 2007 2

100 Trapani Francesco 25/08/1977 PA A057 PA72751 46 2007 3
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101 Sapienza Giovanna 16/10/1977 CT A057 VR47162 42 2009 4

102 Spatola Sara 17/07/1977 RG A057 VE95454 42 2009 5

103 Bizzini Francesca 04/07/1973 AQ A059 AQ29006 66 2007 14 Bis

104 Marziale Francesca 15/05/1979 TE A059 MC30212 54 2009 17 Bis

105 Bonifacio Marta 08/12/1968 PA A059 FO25134 34 2005 26 Bis

106 Bonifacio Marta 08/12/1968 PA A060 FO25134 105 2004 7 Bis

107 Bizzini Francesca 04/07/1973 AQ A060 AQ29006 33 2007 24 Bis

108 Chiavaroli Cinzia 11/07/1974 TE A061 RN25948 109 2007 3 Bis

109 Casalena Ilenia 31/03/1975 TE A061 AN30298 104 2007 3 Ter

110 Falolio Elisabetta 22/01/1976 CH A061 CH36516 47 2009 8 Bis

111 Zito Gabriella 13/07/1981 NA A071 NA120754 45 2007 5 Bis

112 Di Campli Carla 09/06/1973 CH A345 VA27640 130 2002 10 Bis

113 Piatti Marcella 16/01/1969 CH A345 MC25719 130 2007 10 Ter

114 Sabatini Fausta 25/12/1959 CH A345 CH28251 125 2002 12 Bis

115 Simonetti Francesca 26/02/1978 AP A345 AP90924 51 2009 36 Bis

116 Di Marco Lucia 23/04/1976 CH A345 CH32680 49 2007 39 Bis

117 Marchetti Virginia 05/12/1980 TE A345 FO27419 48 2007 39 Ter

118 Filipponi Raffaella 31/05/1971 TE A345 PE34009 18 2009 85 Bis

119 Di Francesco Ilaria 06/09/1980 PE A345 PE34000 18 2009 85 Ter

120 Filipponi Raffaella 31/05/1971 TE A346 PE34009 42 2009 42 Bis
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121 Di Francesco Ilaria 06/09/1980 PE A346 PE34000 42 2009 42 Ter

122 Piatti Marcella 16/01/1969 CH A346 MC25719 30 2007 58 Bis

123 Di Marco Lucia 23/04/1976 CH A346 CH32680 23 2007 80 Bis

124 Di Campli Carla 09/06/1973 CH A346 VA27640 22 2002 81 Bis

125 Simonetti Francesca 26/02/1978 AP A346 AP90924 21 2009 85 Bis

126 Marchetti Virginia 05/12/1980 TE A346 FO27419 18 2007 92 Bis

127 Sabatini Fausta 25/12/1959 CH A346 CH28251 17 2002 93 Bis

128 Angelini Claudia 09/07/1965 EE A545 AP91000 18 2009 27 Bis

129 Angelini Claudia 09/07/1965 EE A546 AP91000 52 2009 12 Bis

130 Venturi Francesca 30/08/1978 AQ AD00 CH32726 94 2007 51 Bis

131 Bizzini Francesca 04/07/1973 AQ AD00 AQ29006 66 2007 88 Bis

132 Di Marco Lucia 23/04/1976 CH AD00 CH32680 49 2007 96 Bis

133 Marchetti Virginia 05/12/1980 TE AD00 FO27419 48 2007 105 Bis

134 Terranova Alessandra 03/12/1974 CT AD00 CT65519 21 2007 152 Bis

135 Perilli Fabrizio 23/02/1975 BA AD00 BA69787 20 2007 154 Bis

136 Di Vitantonio Alessio 05/11/1971 UD AD01 AP30463 123 2007 1 Ante

137 Macchiagodena Lucilla 10/03/1979 CB AD01 AQ29526 48 2007 12 Bis

138 Riezzo Vittorio 04/11/1978 BA AD01 MI107458 39 2007 14 Bis

139 Bizzini Francesca 04/07/1973 AQ AD01 AQ29006 33 2007 14 Ter

140 Loiochile Teresa 11/01/1974 BA AD01 BA64246 26 2007 16 Bis
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141 Casalena Ilenia 31/03/1975 TE AD02 AN30298 104 2007 13 Bis

142 Terranova Alessandra 03/12/1974 CT AD02 CT65519 69 2007 33 Bis

143 Perilli Fabrizio 23/02/1975 BA AD02 BA69787 44 2007 44 Bis

144 Di Marco Lucia 23/04/1976 CH AD02 CH32680 23 2007 101 Bis

145 Venturi Francesca 30/08/1978 AQ AD02 CH32726 22 2007 102 Bis

146 Loiochile Teresa 11/01/1974 BA AD03 BA64246 106 2007 15 Bis

147 Murano Maria 03/04/1971 EE AD03 AP30273 98 2007 23 Bis

148 Franchi Marco 28/05/1973 AP AD03 AP30503 87 2007 28 Bis

149 Vicario Marco 18/12/1974 EE AD03 PE29136 81 2007 35 Bis

150 Valentino Giuseppe 24/02/1967 FG AD03 FG 46049 69 2007 45 Bis

151 Vicennati Cinzia 21/03/1975 AP AD03 SR35040 66 2007 49 Bis

152 Fragassi Letizia 22/03/1967 TE AD03 AP30487 54 2005 55 Bis

153 Alsazia Loredana 02/12/1976 PA AD03 PA71595 51 2007 59 Bis

154 Trapani Francesco 25/08/1977 PA AD03 PA72751 46 2007 63 Bis

155 D'Angelo Paolo 26/05/1981 AQ AB77 RM150211 30,9 2009 3

156 Faini Samuele 01/10/1973 AN AC77 AN30557 104 2009 1

157 Zeppilli Serena 04/03/1979 AP AC77 AP91051 42,1 2009 3

158 Arima Kahoru 12/03/1963 EE AJ77 AP91042 146 2009 1


